VAPCOLYTES

(Powder)

Composition: Each kg contains:

Dextrose

Sodium Chloride
Pottassium Chloride
Sodium Citrate

Mono Potassium Phosphate

Calcium D Pantothenate
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B1

Indications:

727 gm
65 gm
25 gm
45gm
13 gm

1.5gm

1.1gm

0.4 gm

0.75 gm
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VAPCOLYTES is a complete feeding stuff recommended for the stabilization of water and
electrolyte balance in young calves and poultry. It contains predominantly electrolytes and
easily absorbable carbohydrate, it may be used in case of, and during period of, or recovery
from digestive disturbance (diarrhea). It is recommended that a veterinarian’s opinion be sought

before.

Dosage & Administration:

VAPCOLYTES is for use in calves and poultry.

Calves: add the contents of one sachet (100 gm) to 2.5 liters of water and mix thoroughly while
adding. This amount should be fed twice daily. Occasionally it may be necessary to force feed an
animal. On the 3™ day return animal to % normal feed and ¥ VAPCOLYTE solution, there after

return animal to normal diet.

Calves (twice daily)

Day 1

100 gm per 2.5 liters water

Day 2

100 gm per 2.5 liters water

Day 3

50 gm per 1.25 liters water + % normal feed

Poultry:

1-2 gm per liter of drinking water.
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Withdrawal Period:

NONE

Warnings:

- damaged sachets should be discarded
- discard unused solution after 24 hours
- keep out of reach of children

- protect from heat and moisture

Storage: keep in dry dark place below 30 °C

For Vet Use Only



